線心数
No. of cores サイズ
Size
（AWG）
構成
Construction
（本/mm）
導　体

認　証 Certification
適合規格 Applicable standard
形式記号 Official symbol
定格電圧 Voltage rating
定格温度 Temperature rating
導　　体 Conductor
難 燃 性 Flame rating
UL STOW
UL 62
STOW
600V
105℃
UL 62
VW-1 RoHS
対象規格
cUL STOW
CSA C22.2 No.49
STOW
600V
105℃
CSA C22.2 No.49
FT1
a：3心及びその他の多心コードで3心のみに電流が流れるコードに適用
b：2心及びその他の多心コードで2心のみに電流が流れるコードに適用
＊許容電流については、米国電気工事規定（NEC）により
a：Apply to 3-conductor cords and other multiconductor
cords connected to utilization equipment so that only
3 conductors are current-carrying.
b：Apply to 2-conductor cords and other multiconductor
cords connected to utilization equipment so that only
2 conductors are current-carrying.
＊Allowable ampacity By National Electrical Code(NEC）
販売標準長 Standard sales length
受注生産品
（生産ロットにつきましては営業窓口にお問い合わせください。）
Make-to-order Products.
（Please contact us about production lot.）
※Y/G線は緑地に黄色の3本埋込色帯（30～50％）となります。
／Y/G indicates green core with yellow stripe（30～50％）.
Electrical property
表面印字
電気用品安全法
（18～10AWG）
電気用品の技術上の基準を
定める省令
ビニルキャブタイヤコード
300V
60℃
JIS C 3102
  JIS C 3005の4.26.2のb）
電気用品安全法
（8～2AWG）
電気用品の技術上の基準を
定める省令
ビニルキャブタイヤケーブル
600V
60℃
JIS C 3102
  JIS C 3005の4.26.2のb）
Y/G
Y/G